
 Place Points Bib Name Team Time Pace Grade  

 Place Points Bib Name Team Time Pace Grade  

Boys

1 1 9773 Tate Barr Lucas Lovejoy 16:06.1 5:11 /m 12  

2 2 9866 Devon Judelson The Colony 16:11.6 5:13 /m 11  

3 3 9831 Gabriel de La O Prosper Rock Hill 16:17.7 5:15 /m 11  

4 4 9770 Rohan Sharma Lucas Lovejoy 16:17.9 5:15 /m 12  

5 5 9778 William Carlson Lucas Lovejoy 16:32.7 5:20 /m 9  

6 6 9767 Nick Yarad Lucas Lovejoy 16:41.2 5:22 /m 10  

7 7 9798 Lance Hulin McKinney North 16:44.7 5:24 /m 11  

8 8 9867 Dylan Judelson The Colony 16:50.1 5:25 /m 12  

9 9 9862 Adam Medina The Colony 16:51.9 5:26 /m 10  

10 10 9837 Matthew Kasenic Prosper Rock Hill 17:02.9 5:29 /m 9  

11 11 9769 Riley Mcgowan Lucas Lovejoy 17:11.1 5:32 /m 12  

12 12 9864 Brandon White The Colony 17:20.7 5:35 /m 11  

13 13 9835 Logan Dellenbach Prosper Rock Hill 17:22.5 5:36 /m 10  

14 (14) 9756 Joe Bluestein Lucas Lovejoy 17:23.5 5:36 /m 10  

15 15 9819 Lindan Jones Princeton 17:27.8 5:37 /m 11  

16 16 9838 Parker Sines Prosper Rock Hill 17:36.9 5:40 /m 12  

17 (17) 9765 Matthew Murray Lucas Lovejoy 17:40.5 5:42 /m 12  

18 18 9820 Luis Cerda Princeton 17:44.6 5:43 /m 12  

19 19 9871 Tyler Cross The Colony 17:48.6 5:44 /m 11  

20 20 9829 Connor King Prosper Rock Hill 17:55.6 5:46 /m 12  

21 (21) 9863 Adrian Morales The Colony 17:58.6 5:47 /m 12  

22 22 9779 Abram Zavala McKinney North 18:07.0 5:50 /m 11  

23 (23) 9830 Evan Petermeier Prosper Rock Hill 18:10.3 5:51 /m 10  

24 24 9874 Bryce Hurley Wylie East 18:11.3 5:52 /m 12  

25 25 9781 Ali Fawaz McKinney North 18:12.3 5:52 /m 11  

26 26 9812 Bryan Martinez Princeton 18:17.7 5:54 /m 11  

27 27 9805 Ryder Culbreath McKinney North 18:22.4 5:55 /m 10  

28 28 9800 Landry Ratliff McKinney North 18:30.7 5:58 /m 12  

29 29 9845 Adrian Paulin Sherman 18:35.3 5:59 /m 12  

30 (30) 9795 Kiaan Doolabh McKinney North 18:38.5 6:00 /m 11  

31 (31) 9784 Carter Deyager McKinney North 18:42.4 6:02 /m 11  

32 (32) 9844 Zachary Brown Prosper Rock Hill 18:43.7 6:02 /m 9  
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33 33 9873 Benjamin Geer Wylie East 18:46.4 6:03 /m 11  

34 34 9814 Daniel Maya-Gomez Princeton 18:50.1 6:04 /m 11  

35 35 9872 Alessandro Garcia Wylie East 18:51.2 6:04 /m 11  

36 36 9817 Jose Gurrola Princeton 19:02.0 6:08 /m 10  

37 37 9879 Kyler Guinn Wylie East 19:07.7 6:10 /m 11  

38 38 9878 Keigan Trussell Wylie East 19:16.8 6:13 /m 9  

39 39 9860 Timothy Verkleir Sherman 19:16.8 6:13 /m 11  

40 40 9852 Emmanuel Cartagena Sherman 19:17.2 6:13 /m 12  

41 41 9726 Garrison Walters Denison 19:17.6 6:13 /m 11  

42 42 9728 Kaiser Garner Denison 19:26.0 6:16 /m 12  

43 (43) 9818 Kaleb Johnson Princeton 19:30.4 6:17 /m 12  

44 44 9730 Seth Thorpe Denison 19:41.5 6:21 /m 9  

45 45 9727 Joseph Dornstadter Denison 19:43.1 6:21 /m 10  

46 46 9729 Sean Hively Denison 19:50.7 6:24 /m 11  

47 47 9850 David Quintana Sherman 20:00.6 6:27 /m 10  

48 48 9859 Skylar Wright Sherman 20:10.1 6:30 /m 12  

49 (49) 9853 Jared Gibson Sherman 20:19.5 6:33 /m 12  

50 (50) 9725 Carter Hayes Denison 20:27.6 6:35 /m 10  

51 (51) 9732 Zeus Perez Denison 20:35.4 6:38 /m 10  

52 (52) 9861 Victor Mata Sherman 20:40.0 6:39 /m 12  

53 (53) 9865 Cameron Hilts The Colony 20:53.2 6:44 /m 11  

54 (54) 9880 Logan Taber Wylie East 21:38.5 6:58 /m 9  
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1. Lucas Lovejoy - 27 Points Cumulative Time 1:22:49.00 Average Time 16:33.80

2. The Colony - 50 Points Cumulative Time 1:25:02.90 Average Time 17:00.58

3. Prosper Rock Hill - 62 Points Cumulative Time 1:26:15.60 Average Time 17:15.12

4. McKinney North - 109 Points Cumulative Time 1:29:57.10 Average Time 17:59.42

 Points Team Position Name Time Pace  

 Points Team Position Name Time Pace  

1 1 9773 - Tate Barr 16:06.1 5:11 /m  

4 2 9770 - Rohan Sharma 16:17.9 5:15 /m  

5 3 9778 - William Carlson 16:32.7 5:20 /m  

6 4 9767 - Nick Yarad 16:41.2 5:22 /m  

11 5 9769 - Riley Mcgowan 17:11.1 5:32 /m  

(14) 6 9756 - Joe Bluestein 17:23.5 5:36 /m  

(17) 7 9765 - Matthew Murray 17:40.5 5:42 /m  

2 1 9866 - Devon Judelson 16:11.6 5:13 /m  

8 2 9867 - Dylan Judelson 16:50.1 5:25 /m  

9 3 9862 - Adam Medina 16:51.9 5:26 /m  

12 4 9864 - Brandon White 17:20.7 5:35 /m  

19 5 9871 - Tyler Cross 17:48.6 5:44 /m  

(21) 6 9863 - Adrian Morales 17:58.6 5:47 /m  

(53) 7 9865 - Cameron Hilts 20:53.2 6:44 /m  

3 1 9831 - Gabriel De La O 16:17.7 5:15 /m  

10 2 9837 - Matthew Kasenic 17:02.9 5:29 /m  

13 3 9835 - Logan Dellenbach 17:22.5 5:36 /m  

16 4 9838 - Parker Sines 17:36.9 5:40 /m  

20 5 9829 - Connor King 17:55.6 5:46 /m  

(23) 6 9830 - Evan Petermeier 18:10.3 5:51 /m  

(32) 7 9844 - Zachary Brown 18:43.7 6:02 /m  

7 1 9798 - Lance Hulin 16:44.7 5:24 /m  

22 2 9779 - Abram Zavala 18:07.0 5:50 /m  

25 3 9781 - Ali Fawaz 18:12.3 5:52 /m  

27 4 9805 - Ryder Culbreath 18:22.4 5:55 /m  

28 5 9800 - Landry Ratliff 18:30.7 5:58 /m  

(30) 6 9795 - Kiaan Doolabh 18:38.5 6:00 /m  

(31) 7 9784 - Carter Deyager 18:42.4 6:02 /m  
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5. Princeton - 129 Points Cumulative Time 1:31:22.20 Average Time 18:16.44

6. Wylie East - 167 Points Cumulative Time 1:34:13.40 Average Time 18:50.68

7. Sherman - 203 Points Cumulative Time 1:37:20.00 Average Time 19:28.00

8. Denison - 218 Points Cumulative Time 1:37:58.90 Average Time 19:35.78

y g

15 1 9819 - Lindan Jones 17:27.8 5:37 /m  

18 2 9820 - Luis Cerda 17:44.6 5:43 /m  

26 3 9812 - Bryan Martinez 18:17.7 5:54 /m  

34 4 9814 - Daniel Maya-Gomez 18:50.1 6:04 /m  

36 5 9817 - Jose Gurrola 19:02.0 6:08 /m  

(43) 6 9818 - Kaleb Johnson 19:30.4 6:17 /m  

24 1 9874 - Bryce Hurley 18:11.3 5:52 /m  

33 2 9873 - Benjamin Geer 18:46.4 6:03 /m  

35 3 9872 - Alessandro Garcia 18:51.2 6:04 /m  

37 4 9879 - Kyler Guinn 19:07.7 6:10 /m  

38 5 9878 - Keigan Trussell 19:16.8 6:13 /m  

(54) 6 9880 - Logan Taber 21:38.5 6:58 /m  

29 1 9845 - Adrian Paulin 18:35.3 5:59 /m  

39 2 9860 - Timothy Verkleir 19:16.8 6:13 /m  

40 3 9852 - Emmanuel Cartagena 19:17.2 6:13 /m  

47 4 9850 - David Quintana 20:00.6 6:27 /m  

48 5 9859 - Skylar Wright 20:10.1 6:30 /m  

(49) 6 9853 - Jared Gibson 20:19.5 6:33 /m  

(52) 7 9861 - Victor Mata 20:40.0 6:39 /m  

41 1 9726 - Garrison Walters 19:17.6 6:13 /m  

42 2 9728 - Kaiser Garner 19:26.0 6:16 /m  

44 3 9730 - Seth Thorpe 19:41.5 6:21 /m  

45 4 9727 - Joseph Dornstadter 19:43.1 6:21 /m  

46 5 9729 - Sean Hively 19:50.7 6:24 /m  

(50) 6 9725 - Carter Hayes 20:27.6 6:35 /m  

(51) 7 9732 - Zeus Perez 20:35.4 6:38 /m  
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